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EXHIBIT A 
 

Project Cost Estimate 
 

Santa Rosa Creek Slip Out Repair 
Contract 245R12B595 

 

 
Expenditures: 

 
 

 
Prior Year 

Cost 

 
FY 2011/12 

Budget 

Total 
Budget 

 
 Estimated 

Project 
Costs 

Variance 

 
Design/Environmental 

 
 

 
$141,264 

 
$0 

 
$141,264 

 
$172,498 

 
$31,234 

 
Construction 

 
 

 
0 

 
323,061 

 
323,061 

 
211,484 

 
(111,577) 

 
Construction Support 

 
 

 
8,235 

 
15,540 

 
23,775 

 
79,986 

 
56,211 

 
Total Expenditures 

 
 

 
$149,499 

 
$338,601 

 
$488,100 

 
$463,968 

 
($24,132) 

 
Funding Source: 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Road Fund-Maintenance  

 
 

 
$149,499 

 
$338,601 

 
$488,100 

 
$463,968 

 
($24,132) 

Total Funding  
 

$149,499 
 

$338,601 
 

$488,100 
 

$463,968 
 

($24,132) 
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